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Matricule Nom   Prénom EMD

 202038014367 ABDELALI/ ᢝᣠد العاᘘع Hayet/اةᘭح 11.0
 202038012577 ABDELDJEBBAR/ارᘘد الجᘘع FATIMA ZAHRA/راءᒯفاطمة الز 11.0
 202038009591 ABDERRAHIM/مᘭد الرحᘘع HALIMA IKRAM/رامᜧمة إᘭحل 10.0
 202038007903 BELKESERIA/ةᗫᣆᘭلقᗷ NADIA TEFAHA/ة تفاحةᘌناد 6.0
 202038013964 BELKHADEM/لخادمᗷ IKRAM/رامᜧا 13.0
 202038015364 BENALLOU/بن علو EL HOUARIA/ةᗫالهوار 13.0
 202038009569 BENSAID/دᘭبن سع ILHEM/إلهام 7.0
 191938064712 BENSFIA/ةᘭبن صف Aboubakr esseddik/كر الصديقᗷ أبو 11.0
 202038007846 BENYAMINA/مينةᘌ بن MOHAMED SIDAHMED/دأحمدᘭمحمد س 10.0
 202038009011 BESSAAD/ساعدᚽ FAYCAL/صلᘭف 12.0
 202038015955 BOUACHRIA /ةᗫ ᡫᣄبوع WIAM/وئام 16.0
 202038009017 BOUAMAMA/بوعمامة KAOUTHER FATIMA ZOHRA/راءᒯكوثر فاطمة الز 13.0
 202038010141 BOUDJENAH/بوجناح SOUAD/سعاد 8.0
 202038016756 BOUHEDDA/دةᒯبو CHEIKH/الشيخ 7.0
 202038008894 BOUKECHRAR/ار ᡫᣄبوق RAZIKA/قةᗫرز 19.0
 202038016514 BOUMEZRAG/بومزراق MOHAMMED EL AMINE/ ᡧ ᢕᣌمحمد الام 13.0
 202038011084 BOURICHA/شةᚱبور AYAT ELILAH/ة إلالهᘌآ 11.0
 202038011947 BOUSSENA/بوسنة IKRAM/رامᜧإ 5.0
 202038009054 BOUZEKRI/بوزكري MAROUA/مروة 10.0
 202038020840 BOUZIANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍاᗫبوز RACHIDA/دةᘭرش 11.0
 202038007798 CHAHROUR/شحرور FERIAL/الᗫᖁف
 202038060747 CHAMI/ ᢝᣤشا HORIYA/ةᗫحور 12.0
 202038014761 CHETOUANE/شتوان NADIA/ةᘌناد 6.0
 202038016777 CHIHEB/شيهب SARA/سارة 11.0
 202038007900 DJADILI/ ᢝᣢᘌجد NADIA/ةᘌناد 13.0
 202038012447 DJELLALI/ ᢝᣠجلا AMINA/أمينة 2.0
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 202038012609 DOUINI/ ᢝ ᡧᣎᗫدو Mohamed abdelaziz/زᗫᖂد العᘘمحمد ع
 202038011978 FARH/حᖁف SAMIA/ةᘭسام 5.0
 202038011338 FARROUDJ/فروج FATIMA ZOHRA/رةᒯمة الزᘭفاط 3.0
 202038011083 FERCH/فرش AYA/ةᘌآ 9.0
 191938011882 GREM/قرم RADHWANE/رضوان 11.0
 202038009652 GUERBOUZ/وزᗖᖁق FATIMA/مةᘭفاط 17.0
 202038058997 GUESSOUM/قسوم SAMIRA/ة ᢕᣂسم 10.0
 202038008924 HADJARAB/حاج عراب SAMI / ᢝᣤسا 18.0
 202038016254 HAMID/دᘭحم NESRINE/نᗫᣄᙏ 9.0
 202038009002 KACIMI/ ᢝᣥᘭقاس FATIMA ZOHRA/رةᒯمة الزᘭفاط 17.0
 202038009073 KADDOUR/قدور MANEL/منال 10.0
 202038012633 KALLOUL/لول᛿ MOUNA/ ᡧᣍمو 13.0
 202038015431 KATBI/ ᢝ ᢔᣎات᛿ NARIMANE/مانᗫᖁن 14.0
 202038007586 KEROUCH/قروش BOUCHRA/ى ᡫᣄᚽ 9.0
 202038008809 KOUDRI /كودري ASSIA/اᘭاس 14.0
 202038013950 LAKEHAL/حل᜻ل OMAIMA HANAA/ناءᒯ مةᘭأم 7.0
 202038011953 LARAB/لعراب AMINA/امينة 8.0
 202038012536 LEMTOUCHE/لمطوش CHOUMAISSA/سةᛳشم 6.0
 202038016785 MEBARKI/ ᢝᣜارᘘم CHAIMA/ماءᘭش 3.0
 202038010167 OUAZIR/رᗫوز  ABDELILLAH/د الإلهᘘع 6.0
 191938012644 RABAH/رابح LAMIS/سᛳلم 13.0
 202038007933 SAFER /سافر Nouna/نونة 10.0
 202038010126 TAMI/ ᢝᣤتا RANIA/اᘭران 12.0
 202038011207 TAYEBI/ ᢝ ᢔᣎطي Khadidja/جةᘌخد 10.0
 202038060302 YAHIA/ ᢝᣑᘌ DJAMILA/لةᘭجم 2.0
 202038014696 YAHIAOUI/اويᘭحᘌ KHEIRA/ة ᢕᣂخ 7.0
 202038015394 ZEGGAI/زقاي SARA/صارة 10.0
 191938009538 ZINEDDINE/ن الدينᗫز FATMA/فاطمة 10.0
 141438012566 جنان/جنان عᘘد القادر/عᘘد القادر
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Matricule Nom   Prénom TD

 202038014367 ABDELALI/ ᢝᣠد العاᘘع Hayet/اةᘭح 16.0
 202038012577 ABDELDJEBBAR/ارᘘد الجᘘع FATIMA ZAHRA/راءᒯفاطمة الز 14.75
 202038009591 ABDERRAHIM/مᘭد الرحᘘع HALIMA IKRAM/رامᜧمة إᘭحل 16.63
 202038007903 BELKESERIA/ةᗫᣆᘭلقᗷ NADIA TEFAHA/ة تفاحةᘌناد 12.38
 202038013964 BELKHADEM/لخادمᗷ IKRAM/رامᜧا 13.63
 202038015364 BENALLOU/بن علو EL HOUARIA/ةᗫالهوار 16.38
 202038009569 BENSAID/دᘭبن سع ILHEM/إلهام 14.38
 191938064712 BENSFIA/ةᘭبن صف Aboubakr esseddik/كر الصديقᗷ أبو 15.25
 202038007846 BENYAMINA/مينةᘌ بن MOHAMED SIDAHMED/دأحمدᘭمحمد س 17.0
 202038009011 BESSAAD/ساعدᚽ FAYCAL/صلᘭف 15.88
 202038015955 BOUACHRIA /ةᗫ ᡫᣄبوع WIAM/وئام 15.25
 202038009017 BOUAMAMA/بوعمامة KAOUTHER FATIMA ZOHRA/راءᒯكوثر فاطمة الز 15.63
 202038010141 BOUDJENAH/بوجناح SOUAD/سعاد 16.38
 202038016756 BOUHEDDA/دةᒯبو CHEIKH/الشيخ 15.75
 202038008894 BOUKECHRAR/ار ᡫᣄبوق RAZIKA/قةᗫرز 16.13
 202038016514 BOUMEZRAG/بومزراق MOHAMMED EL AMINE/ ᡧ ᢕᣌمحمد الام 16.38
 202038011084 BOURICHA/شةᚱبور AYAT ELILAH/ة إلالهᘌآ 15.13
 202038011947 BOUSSENA/بوسنة IKRAM/رامᜧإ 13.0
 202038009054 BOUZEKRI/بوزكري MAROUA/مروة 14.38
 202038020840 BOUZIANI/ ᢝ

ᡧᣍاᗫبوز RACHIDA/دةᘭرش
 202038007798 CHAHROUR/شحرور FERIAL/الᗫᖁف
 202038060747 CHAMI/ ᢝᣤشا HORIYA/ةᗫحور 15.5
 202038014761 CHETOUANE/شتوان NADIA/ةᘌناد 13.88
 202038016777 CHIHEB/شيهب SARA/سارة 13.0
 202038007900 DJADILI/ ᢝᣢᘌجد NADIA/ةᘌناد 16.25
 202038012447 DJELLALI/ ᢝᣠجلا AMINA/أمينة 16.13



 202038012609 DOUINI/ ᢝ ᡧᣎᗫدو Mohamed abdelaziz/زᗫᖂد العᘘمحمد ع 15.75
 202038011978 FARH/حᖁف SAMIA/ةᘭسام 13.38
 202038011338 FARROUDJ/فروج FATIMA ZOHRA/رةᒯمة الزᘭفاط 15.5
 202038011083 FERCH/فرش AYA/ةᘌآ 15.25
 191938011882 GREM/قرم RADHWANE/رضوان 16.75
 202038009652 GUERBOUZ/وزᗖᖁق FATIMA/مةᘭفاط 14.25
 202038058997 GUESSOUM/قسوم SAMIRA/ة ᢕᣂسم 16.0
 202038008924 HADJARAB/حاج عراب SAMI / ᢝᣤسا 17.13
 202038016254 HAMID/دᘭحم NESRINE/نᗫᣄᙏ 14.5
 202038009002 KACIMI/ ᢝᣥᘭقاس FATIMA ZOHRA/رةᒯمة الزᘭفاط 15.0
 202038009073 KADDOUR/قدور MANEL/منال 14.25
 202038012633 KALLOUL/لول᛿ MOUNA/ ᡧᣍمو 14.63
 202038015431 KATBI/ ᢝ ᢔᣎات᛿ NARIMANE/مانᗫᖁن 14.88
 202038007586 KEROUCH/قروش BOUCHRA/ى ᡫᣄᚽ 16.0
 202038008809 KOUDRI /كودري ASSIA/اᘭاس 15.88
 202038013950 LAKEHAL/حل᜻ل OMAIMA HANAA/ناءᒯ مةᘭأم 14.25
 202038011953 LARAB/لعراب AMINA/امينة 14.75
 202038012536 LEMTOUCHE/لمطوش CHOUMAISSA/سةᛳشم 15.5
 202038016785 MEBARKI/ ᢝᣜارᘘم CHAIMA/ماءᘭش 14.13
 202038010167 OUAZIR/رᗫوز  ABDELILLAH/د الإلهᘘع 14.38
 191938012644 RABAH/رابح LAMIS/سᛳلم 14.5
 202038007933 SAFER /سافر Nouna/نونة 15.88
 202038010126 TAMI/ ᢝᣤتا RANIA/اᘭران 14.63
 202038011207 TAYEBI/ ᢝ ᢔᣎطي Khadidja/جةᘌخد 14.5
 202038060302 YAHIA/ ᢝᣑᘌ DJAMILA/لةᘭجم 15.13
 202038014696 YAHIAOUI/اويᘭحᘌ KHEIRA/ة ᢕᣂخ 13.0
 202038015394 ZEGGAI/زقاي SARA/صارة 13.38
 191938009538 ZINEDDINE/ن الدينᗫز FATMA/فاطمة 14.38
 141438012566 جنان/جنان عᘘد القادر/عᘘد القادر






























